
Last Name First Name Grade ORIG D Unit
ANDERSON MICHAEL GS-1740-9 Y 13 Group/AIRSTA Port Angeles
ANNAM DEBRA GS-1740-9 Y 7 Sector Jacksonville
BAILEY MONICA GS-0301-11 Y 5 PSSU Portsmouth
BEMENDE WACINQUE GS-1740-9 Y 5 Sector North Carolina
BERNHARD ROBERTA GS-1740-9 Y 5 Sector Baltimore
BLAPPERT TROY GS-1740-9 Y 13 PSSU Seattle
BLOOMQUIST JOSEPH GS-1740-11 Y 8 PSSU St. Louis
BRUNER NATHAN GS-1740-9 Y 1 Sector Northern New England
BRYANT WAYMON GS-1740-11 Y 8 PSSU New Orleans
BURCHFIELD JOHN GS-1740-9 Y 9 Sector Detroit
CAMARDO PAUL GS-1740-9 Y 8 Sector Corpus Christi
CHUCK WALTER GS-1702-7 N 11 TRACEN Petaluma
DANIEL KATHERINE GS-0301-9 N 5 PSSU Elizabeth City
DILL SHELBY GS-1740-9 Y 8 Sector Houston
DILLARD CARMEN GS-1702-9 Y 11 PSSU Alameda
DORMAN ROLAND GS-1702-11 Y 17 PSSU Kodiak
DUELLBERG DONNA GS-1740-11 Y 14 PSSU Honolulu
FAGENBAUM MARC GS-0301-11 Y 7 PSSU Miami
FRAIJO STEVEN GS-1740-11 Y 11 PSSU San Pedro
GUITEAU BARIONEL GS-1740-11 Y 11 PSSU Alameda
HAINES MARGO GS-1740-9 Y 9 Sector Lake Michigan
HALLIGAN JOHN GS-1740-9 Y 5 Sector Deleware Bay
HENRY THERESA GS-1740-11 Y 8 PSSU Cleveland
KELLY BONNIE GS-1740-11 Y 8 ATC Mobile
LOWE WILLIAM GS-1740-9 Y 14 PSSU Honolulu
MATHIS MONTE GS-0301-9 Y 7 Sector St. Petersburg
MCKEE ROBERT GS-1740-9 Y 7 Sector San Juan
MCLOUGHLIN JAMES GS-0303-7 N 1 AIRSTA Cape Cod
NEWMAN BRION GS-1740-11 Y 13 PSSU Seattle
NORELL CATHERINE GS-1740-9 N 5 TRACEN Yorktown
PEHRSON JANIE GS-1740-11 Y 17 PSSU Ketchikan
PLUMPTON ROBERT GS-1740-9 Y 1 PSSU Boston
REESE JEFFREY GS-1740-9 Y 13 Group/AIRSTA North Bend
ROBERTS THERESA GS-1740-9 Y 7 Sector Charleston
ROGERS DANIEL GS-0301-9 Y 7 Sector Key West
SAMPSON JAMES GS-1740-9 Y 11 Sector San Diego
SCHAMBUREK BRUCE GS-1740-9 N 7 HITRON Jacksonville
SLATE ALICE GS-1740-9 Y 1 Sector Long Island Sound
SMELSER JOHN GS-1740-9 Y 1 Sector SE New England DET RI
SOVA ROBERT GS-0301-9 N 7 AIRSTA Miami
STANCLIFF DEBRA GS-1740-9 Y 9 Sector Buffalo
STREICHERT BRIAN GS-1740-9 Y 9 Sector Sault Sainte Marie
STUART MONIQUE GS-9??? N 5 PSSU Washington ECD
THIBODEAUX DELIA GS-1740-9 Y 11 Sector San Francisco
VACANT GS-1740-9 Y 1 Sector New York
VELLUCCI LAWRENCE GS-1740-9 Y 13 Group/AIRSTA Astoria



WALTER SUE GS-0301-9 N 1 CG Academy
WEBB ANDREW GS-1720-9 N 5 TRACEN Cape May
WILLIAMS LEONARD GS-1740-9 Y 11 PSSU Alameda



Latitude Longitude Email Population RM Estimate
48.141009 -123.405068 Michael.E.Anderson@uscg.mil 319
30.387978 -81.434675 Debra.A.Annam@uscg.mil 309
36.881380 -76.355347 monica.r.bailey@uscg.mil 2030
34.696223 -76.680927 Wacinque.A.K.BeMende@uscg.mil 359
39.199852 -76.569576 Roberta.M.Bernhard@uscg.mil 1689
47.590131 -122.338028 Troy.K.Blappert@uscg.mil 1726
38.624306 -90.199794 Joseph.R.Bloomquist@uscg.mil 378
43.643900 -70.246400 nathan.g.bruner@uscg.mil 662
29.965672 -90.027886 Waymon.M.Bryant@uscg.mil 1802
42.340532 -83.007625 John.G.Burchfield@uscg.mil 351
27.815481 -97.406597 Paul.M.Camardo@uscg.mil 418
38.250739 -122.795758 leslie.c.walter@uscg.mil 679
36.262719 -76.169344 Katherine.M.Daniel@uscg.mil 1504
29.729633 -95.256982 Shelby.L.Dill@uscg.mil 425
37.783629 -122.251211 Carmen.M.Dillard@uscg.mil 2287
57.741024 -152.504500 Roland.G.Dorman@uscg.mil 1160
21.302147 -157.874983 Donna.J.Duellberg@uscg.mil 767
25.771944 -80.145278 Marc.M.Fagenbaum@uscg.mil 1315
33.726322 -118.268508 Steven.A.Fraijo@uscg.mil 1004
37.783629 -122.251211 Barionel.B.Guiteau@uscg.mil 2287
43.001492 -87.888568 Margo.A.Haines@uscg.mil 380
39.933697 -75.142498 John.Halligan@uscg.mil 384
41.505101 -81.691910 Mildred.T.Henry@uscg.mil 827
30.696105 -88.241182 Bonnie.A.Kelly@uscg.mil 1132
21.302147 -157.874983 William.H.Lowe@uscg.mil 767
27.762147 -82.627856 Monty.H.Mathis@uscg.mil 317
18.465426 -66.107862 Robert.J.McKee@uscg.mil 457
41.664804 -70.525441 james.a.mcloughlin@uscg.mil 325
47.590131 -122.338028 Brion.J.Newman@uscg.mil 1726
37.218975 -76.480048 catherine.h.norell@uscg.mil 1086
55.333305 -131.625146 Janie.L.Pehrson@uscg.mil 315
42.367318 -71.052728 Robert.M.Plumpton@uscg.mil 887
43.409892 -124.241970 Jeffrey.J.Reese@uscg.mil 169
32.773196 -79.942381 Theresa.A.Roberts@uscg.mil 760
24.565513 -81.797438 Daniel.T.Rogers@uscg.mil 637
32.726956 -117.183375 james.c.sampson@uscg.mil 1028
30.222200 -81.888400 bruce.l.schamburek@uscg.mil 228
41.272865 -72.903489 Alice.J.Slate@uscg.mil 252
41.521908 -70.667289 John.R.Smelser@uscg.mil 338
25.907782 -80.274501 Robert.W.Sova@uscg.mil 300
42.877193 -78.887369 Debra.L.Stancliff@uscg.mil 413
46.499992 -84.338407 Brian.D.E.Streichert@uscg.mil 200
38.864386 -77.013056 Monique.E.Stuart@uscg.mil 3242
37.810758 -122.361572 Delia.M.Thibodeaux@uscg.mil 638
40.603972 -74.062037 844
46.154748 -123.882425 Lawrence.M.Vellucci@uscg.mil 60
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41.372256 -72.100815 Sue.A.Barney@uscg.mil 883
38.947344 -74.887540 Andrew.G.Webb@uscg.mil 1383
37.783629 -122.251211 Leonard.o.williams@uscg.mil 2287
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